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DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
 

Wednesday  Feb. 15 (A) Fleming Island Preseason     4:00 
Thursday  Feb. 16 (A) Bolles Preseason    7:00 
Tuesday Feb. 21       (H) Christ’s Church     6:00 
Friday Feb. 24       (A) Terry Parker 7:00 
Monday Feb. 27       (H) Ribault 7:00 
Tuesday  Feb. 28 (A) Bolles  6:30 
Friday Mar. 3       (H) Beachside  6:30 
Tuesday Mar. 7       (H) Nease 6:00 
Friday Mar. 10 (A) Wolfson @ Baseball Grounds     6:30 
Monday Mar. 13 (A) Atlantic Coast 4:00 
Tuesday Mar. 14 (A) Stanton 9:00 
Wednesday  Mar. 15 (A) University Christian 11:15 
Tuesday Mar. 21       (H) St. Augustine    7:00  
Thursday  Mar. 23 (A) Englewood  7:00 
Friday Mar. 24 (A) Bishop Kenny 6:00 
Wednesday Mar. 29       (H) Tocoi Creek    6:00 
Thursday Mar. 30 (A) Trinity Christian    7:00 
Tuesday Apr. 4 (A) Orange Park    6:00  
Thursday  Apr. 6 (A) Stanton Prep    7:00 
Tuesday Apr. 11       (H) St. Johns Country Day    6:00 
Thursday Apr. 13 (A)  First Coast  6:00 
Friday  Apr. 14 (A) Oakleaf 7:00 
Monday-
Friday 

Apr. 17-21                TBA TBA 

Tuesday Apr. 25       (H) Sandalwood 6:00 
Thursday Apr. 27       (H) Ponte Vedra 6:00 
Monday- 
Thursday 

May 1-4                 TBA  TBA 

    
    


